

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.) No(s). 4634/2014

VIJAY MADANLAL CHOUDHARY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY T.C.(Cr1.) No. 000004 - / 2018 HAS TO BE LISTED FOR FD
RENEWAL.)

WITH

T.C.(Cr1.) No. 4/2018 (XVI-A)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

Date : 04-11-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Fox Mandal & Co., AOR
Mr. Nikhil Jain, AOR
Ms Madhavi Agrawal, Adv.
Ms Neha Agarwal, Adv.
Mrs. Shally Bhasin, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr Sunil Kumar Verma, Adv.
Mr Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR
Ms Shreya Sethi, Adv.
M/S. M. V. Kini & Associates, AOR
Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur, AOR
Ms Suman Kukrety, Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR
Mr Aditya Gaggar, Adv.
Mr Sachindra Karn, Adv.
Mr. O. P. Gaggar, AOR
Mr. M. T. George, AOR
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

T.C.(Cr1.) No. 4/2018

FDR is renewed for a further period of one year from the
due date of its maturity.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar